Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

17112116
22/10117
11/03/18
30/09/17
18/06/16
19/11/16
25/10/15
29/11/14
26/10/14
27/10/113
11/05/14
19/01/14
23/03/14
2411112
21/04/13
30/11/13
12/05/13
17/03/13
28/10/12
13/05/12
29/04/12
25/02/12
21/01/112
26/11/11

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

3

4

3
Flitwick 3
C Beds SS 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:18.97 492 F 11/03/18 Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2
1:18.66 498 H 22110117 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Flitwick 3
1:19.98 473 H 30/09/17  Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017 Flitwick Flitwick 4
1:17.14 528 H 17/12/16  BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon C Beds SS 3
1:22.21 436 H 19/11/16 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016 Flitwick Flitwick 4
1:20.26 469 F 18/06/16  Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
1:22.33 434 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade 3
1:23.60 415 H 29/1114 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade 4
1:24.52 401 H 26/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade 3
1:26.73 371 F 11/05/14  Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 2
1:26.95 368 H 23/03/14  Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Flitwick 2
1:26.84 370 F 19/01/14  Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
1:28.75 346 H 30/11/13 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013 Bletchley Flitwick 4
1:25.46 388 H 27/10/113 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
1:29.04 343 H 12/05/13  Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2
1:28.44 350 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Flitwick 2
1:29.64 336 H 17/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Flitwick 2
1:27.68 359 H 241112 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Flitwick Flitwick 4
1:30.21 330 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Flitwick 3
1:33.31 298 H 13/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 2
1:35.02 282 F 29/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Flitwick 2
1:35.64 277 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 2
1:40.12 241 F 21/01/12  Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
1:45.38 207 H 26/11/11 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Biggleswade Flitwick 4
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