## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Georgina Curtis - (879489) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.14	528	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
1:18.66	498	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:18.97	492	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:19.98	473	Н	30/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:20.26	469	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:22.21	436	Н	19/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:22.33	434	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:23.60	415	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:24.52	401	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
1:25.46	388	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:26.73	371	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:26.84	370	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:26.95	368	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:27.68	359	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:28.44	350	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Flitwick	2
1:28.75	346	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
1:29.04	343	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:29.64	336	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:30.21	330	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:33.31	298	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:35.02	282	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	2
1:35.64	277	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:40.12	241	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:45.38	207	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.97	492	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:18.66	498	Н	22/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:19.98	473	Н	30/09/17	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:17.14	528	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
1:22.21	436	Н	19/11/16	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:20.26	469	F	18/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:22.33	434	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:23.60	415	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
1:24.52	401	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
1:26.73	371	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:26.95	368	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:26.84	370	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:28.75	346	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
1:25.46	388	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:29.04	343	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:28.44	350	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Flitwick	2
1:29.64	336	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:27.68	359	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:30.21	330	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
1:33.31	298	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:35.02	282	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	2
1:35.64	277	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
1:40.12	241	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
1:45.38	207	Н	26/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS